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Kup Pančevo 2014
Pančevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 12 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
29/11/14 - 17:26 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A

1. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.34 545 A 28.18 31.16
2. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.47 515 A 28.32 32.15
3. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.52 514 A 29.21 31.31
4. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.67 485 A 28.33 33.34
5. SIMIC, Angelo 99 Bosna, SA 1:02.07 476 A 29.72 32.35
6. SPASIC, Djordje 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.32 470 A 29.44 32.88
7. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.41 426 A 30.36 34.05
8. BURCIU, Dorian 00 C.S.S. Resita 1:05.36 408 A 30.20 35.16
9. FAZLAGIC, Harun 99 Bosna, SA 1:05.76 400 R 30.22 35.54

10. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.90 398 R 30.50 35.40
11. SRDANOV, Milan 97 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.91 380 31.95 34.96
12. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.28 374 31.10 36.18
13. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.88 364 32.78 35.10
14. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.48 354 32.28 36.20
15. RADULOVIC, Uros 97 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.75 350 31.47 37.28
16. VELIKOV, Denislav 99 Torpedo 1:09.62 337 31.84 37.78
17. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.74 321 33.16 37.58
18. TODOROV, Viktor 01 Torpedo 1:12.69 296 33.60 39.09
19. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.64 274 34.65 39.99
20. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.79 272 34.29 40.50
21. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.48 264 35.07 40.41
22. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.74 252
23. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 Vracar 1:17.41 245 34.90 42.51
24. SAMOLOVAC, Jovan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.01 222 37.46 42.55
25. CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.13 213
26. KOKOT, Aleksa 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.32 196
27. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.33 189
28. MILOSEVIC, Minja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:25.05 185
29. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:25.88 179
30. GACIC, Matija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:26.44 176
31. MARKOV, Bogdan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.15 160
32. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:33.21 140
33. JANKOVIC, Filip 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.21 127
34. HRISTOV, Konstantin 03 Torpedo 1:44.25 100
35. POPOVIC, Petar 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:46.48 94
36. DURLEVIC, Uros 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:47.11 92
37. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:48.34 89
38. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:50.58 84
39. JOVANOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 2:12.33 49

B

1. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.52 514 A 29.21 31.31
2. SIMIC, Angelo 99 Bosna, SA 1:02.07 476 A 29.72 32.35
3. SPASIC, Djordje 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.32 470 A 29.44 32.88
4. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.41 426 A 30.36 34.05
5. FAZLAGIC, Harun 99 Bosna, SA 1:05.76 400 R 30.22 35.54
6. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.90 398 R 30.50 35.40
7. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.28 374 31.10 36.18
8. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.88 364 32.78 35.10
9. VELIKOV, Denislav 99 Torpedo 1:09.62 337 31.84 37.78
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C

1. BURCIU, Dorian 00 C.S.S. Resita 1:05.36 408 A 30.20 35.16
2. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.48 354 32.28 36.20
3. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.74 321 33.16 37.58
4. TODOROV, Viktor 01 Torpedo 1:12.69 296 33.60 39.09
5. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.79 272 34.29 40.50
6. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.74 252
7. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 Vracar 1:17.41 245 34.90 42.51
8. SAMOLOVAC, Jovan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.01 222 37.46 42.55
9. KOKOT, Aleksa 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.32 196

D

1. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.64 274 34.65 39.99
2. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.48 264 35.07 40.41
3. CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.13 213
4. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.33 189
5. MILOSEVIC, Minja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:25.05 185
6. GACIC, Matija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:26.44 176
7. MARKOV, Bogdan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.15 160
8. JANKOVIC, Filip 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.21 127
9. HRISTOV, Konstantin 03 Torpedo 1:44.25 100

10. POPOVIC, Petar 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:46.48 94
11. DURLEVIC, Uros 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:47.11 92
12. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:48.34 89
13. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:50.58 84
14. JOVANOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 2:12.33 49


